

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

07 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23011/20

BHANU P.CHOUDHARY @ B.P.CHOUDHARY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MURARI MOHAN CHOUDHARY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gitanju Suraj, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the petitioners shall comply with the terms of the office report within a period of three weeks, whereafter no further extension shall be given.
List on 19.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

PS
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.12.06
12:49:47 IST
Reason: